EEC631

Guthrie Okla

Jany 12-1903

The Regents met at Governors office at Guthrie pursuant to adjournment. at

one oclock pm

Present Dr

G W Sutton pt

J L Wilkin

R E Wood

Hon D B Ferguson Gov

D L Larsh Secty

The Regents discussed with the Governor plans for continuing the work of
the University pending completion of the Main Building and it was decided to
proceed in accordance with plans agreed upon at last meeting by Erecting
temporary buildings for Laboratories

The following bills were allowed and warrants ordered drawn in payment

T C White -

Carpenter Work Sci Bldg

to replace warrant destroyed by Fire

Harry Colbert

E English
Maxwell Phillips
J J Merrill

State Capital Ptg Co

W H McCall & Co
W C Smith
Library Buru

C A Long

Jno H. Johnson
W C Smith

Jas Colbert

W A Fuqua

Grant Benham
Saml Hurd

Tate & Clement
J F Norman
Craler & Rendet
Andrew KingKade Co
Jno Frowing

Work Science Bldg
"

Sal Dec 1902
Money Advanced on Piano
Ptg Vouchers
Frt Chgs
Exp Chgs
Statcy
Sal Dec 1902 - Janitor
Hauling Water
Exp Chgs
Sal Dec 1902
Work on News letter
" Uty Grounds
1" " 1"
Insurance Fire & Tornado
1"t 11 1"
1 1" "

1" 1" 1"

200 Chairs

Adjourned

/s/ D L Larsh

Secty

98.00

10.25
4.50
20.00
40.00
5.00
16.98
27.00
13.75
10.00
3.75
12,16
15.00
6.10
2.40
16.00
70.00
45.00
219.00
77.50
70.00
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